
CEELO Peer Exchange – Recruitment and Enrollment 

April 19-20, 2016 

State Participant List 

 

Maryland 

• Tracy Jost - tracy.jost@maryland.gov 
• Monica Waldron- monica.waldron@maryland.gov 
• Judy Walker - judith.walker@maryland.gov 

Nevada 

• Stacey Joyner - sjoyner@doe.nv.gov 
• Teresa Cosgrove - tcosgrove@doe.nv.gov 
• Jana Barclay - jbarclay@doe.nv.gov 
• Nikki Goldstein - goldstein@doe.nv.gov 

Virginia 

• Mark Allan - mark.allan@doe.virginia.gov 
• Dorothy Tate – dorothy.tate@doe.virginia.gov 
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